
Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 

Cycles 

HIGH STREET 

COLLIER'S WOOD 

Suspect unknown 

believed to have taken 

the victims e bike from 

outside the Holiday Inn 

31/01/2024 

12:00:00 

01/02/2024 

10:00:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

ALEXANDRA ROAD Informant is reporting 

theft of vehicle which 

has not been returned 

by customer. Informant 

has tried making 

contact via call's, 

emails and have even 

gone to the address , 

but no vehicle has 

been returned 

30/01/2024 

10:50:00 

  

Colliers Wood Burglary in a Dwelling DEVONSHIRE ROAD Unknown suspect 

stole the victim's pedal 

cycle from a bike 

hangar. 

24/01/2024 

11:00:00 

24/01/2024 

12:00:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 

Cycles 

ROBINSON ROAD Theft of victims pedal 

cycle left outside 

address momentarily 

stolen by unknown 

suspect.ROBINSON 

ROAD,SW17 

03/02/2024 

09:55:00 

03/02/2024 

10:00:00 

Colliers Wood Criminal Damage To a 

Dwelling 

ACRE ROAD Unknown suspect has 

thrown a brick at 

victims front door. The 

brick has smashed the 

front door glass panel. 

20/02/2024 

22:00:00 

  



Colliers Wood Burglary in a Dwelling CHRISTCHURCH ROAD Parcel stolen after it 

was delivered to the 

communal area 

22/12/2023 

10:40:00 

22/12/2023 

11:35:00 

 


