Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	HIGH STREET COLLIER'S WOOD	Suspect unknown believed to have taken the victims e bike from outside the Holiday Inn	31/01/2024 12:00:00	01/02/2024 10:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ALEXANDRA ROAD	Informant is reporting theft of vehicle which has not been returned by customer. Informant has tried making contact via call's, emails and have even gone to the address, but no vehicle has been returned	30/01/2024 10:50:00	
Colliers Wood	Burglary in a Dwelling	DEVONSHIRE ROAD	Unknown suspect stole the victim's pedal cycle from a bike hangar.	24/01/2024 11:00:00	24/01/2024 12:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	ROBINSON ROAD	Theft of victims pedal cycle left outside address momentarily stolen by unknown suspect.ROBINSON ROAD,SW17	03/02/2024 09:55:00	03/02/2024 10:00:00
Colliers Wood	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	ACRE ROAD	Unknown suspect has thrown a brick at victims front door. The brick has smashed the front door glass panel.	20/02/2024 22:00:00	

Colliers Wood	Burglary in a Dwelling	CHRISTCHURCH ROAD	Parcel stolen after it	22/12/2023	22/12/2023
			was delivered to the	10:40:00	11:35:00
			communal area		